RANK COMPETITOR

ONO O WN -

NDNDNMNN-LDA QA AAaAaAaAaAaAaaaao
A WON-_2~OCCOONOOODWN=—=O

Rafael Goberna
Theo de Blic
Victor Carrera
Thomas Schloegl
Andres Villamizar
Horacio Llorens
Cesar Arevalo Urrego
Tim Alongi

Jack Pimblett

Axel Fornasier
Roland Brunnbauer
Egor Posokhin
Mael Jimenez
Fabien Tornay
Norbert Winkler
Fiorenzo Graziano
Marco Diliberto
Baptiste Pythoud
Claire Mercuriot
Nico Calliari
Matthias Maerkl
Martin Wysocki
Anne Schmidinger

COUNTRY GLIDER

BRA
FRA
CHI

AUT
COL
ESP
COL
FRA
GBR
FRA
AUT
RUS
FRA
Sul

AUT
ITA

ITA

Sul

FRA
ITA

GER
AUS
AUT

Christina Metaxia Vrampe GER

Sol Sonic Play 3D
Gradient Agility
Ozone Session

Icaro Nikita 5

U-Turn Blackout Plus
Sup'air

U-Turn Blackout Plus
Sup'air

Ozone Session

AirG Emilie Peace 2
Advance Omikron
U-Turn Joker

U-Turn Joker

Niviuk N-Gravity 4
Icaro Nikita V

AirG Emilie Peace2
U-Turn Blackout
AirG Emilie Peace 2
Icaro Nikita 5

AirG Emilie Peace 2
AirG Emilie Peace
U-Turn Blackout Plus
AirG Emilie Peace
AirG Emilie Peace2

RUN 1

9.651
11.032
11.244
11.019
10.119
10.524
10.136
12.432
9.379
7.789
9.105
9.019
7.92
8.49
7.844
8.144
8.231
7.403
7.497
6.509
6.804
4.681
5.379
4377

RUN 2

12.609
10.95
11.141
8.987
10.793
11.137
11.505
11.949
10.21
9.113
9.387
9.097
7.751
6.432
7.578
7.363
6.719
6.511
7.234
7.486
6.066
6.259
5.063
3.956

QF /R3

Win
Win
Win
Win
Lose
Lose
Lose
Lose
9.957
11.387
9.138
9.876
8.767
9.022
6.88
7.02
7.691
7.507
6.381
5.641
5.537
6.667
3.847
4.384

SF /R4

Win
Win
Lose
Lose
Win
Win
Lose
Lose
11.866
9.698
9.887
9.35
9.107
9.122
8.307
6.451
5.646
6.34

FINALS

Win
Lose
Win
Lose
Win
Lose
Win
Lose

ACROMAX — ACRO WORLD TOUR QUALIFICATION STAGE 3 — FINAL STANDINGS
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49.411
48.411
47.411
46.411
45.411
44.411
43.411
42.411
41.411
37.987
37.517
37.342
33.545
33.067
30.609
28.978
28.287
27.761
21.112
19.636
18.487
17.606
14.288
12.717

WARN TOTAL AWT POINTS

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
1
10

9
8
7
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